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Plan: Design #1

Ursa Operating Company, LLC
Rockies Region

Monument Ridge B

Monument Ridge B 43A-08-07-95

Wellbore #1



Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well Monument Ridge B 43A-08-07-95Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

Monument Ridge B 43A-08-07-95 @ 

5718.8usft (PLAN KB)

TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

Monument Ridge B 43A-08-07-95 @ 

5718.8usft (PLAN KB)

MD Reference:Rockies RegionProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Monument Ridge BSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Monument Ridge B 43A-08-07-95Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Rockies Region

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

Monument Ridge B

Lat/Long

-1.59 °Slot Radius: 13-3/16 "

1,596,716.55 usft

2,287,433.43 usft

0.0 usft

39° 26' 40.501 N

108° 1' 24.665 W

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

Monument Ridge B 43A-08-07-95, SHL:  39.447846517   -108.012356032

1,597,817.17 usft

2,290,617.33 usft

5,701.8 usftWellhead Elevation: 5,718.8 usft0.0 usft

39° 26' 52.247 N

108° 0' 44.482 W

1,188.6 usft

3,152.1 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2010 6/7/2015 9.84 65.59 51,823

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Design #1

PROTOTYPE

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.0

341.940.00.00.0

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.00.00.00.000.000.0

0.000.000.000.000.00.0300.00.000.00300.0

341.940.003.503.50-39.0119.5929.1341.9422.60945.8

0.000.000.000.00-456.31,399.34,162.7341.9422.604,448.3

180.000.00-3.503.50-495.31,518.84,791.80.000.005,094.0 Monument Ridge B 43A-08-07-95 TGT

0.000.000.000.00-495.31,518.87,093.80.000.007,396.0
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Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well Monument Ridge B 43A-08-07-95Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

Monument Ridge B 43A-08-07-95 @ 

5718.8usft (PLAN KB)

TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

Monument Ridge B 43A-08-07-95 @ 

5718.8usft (PLAN KB)

MD Reference:Rockies RegionProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Monument Ridge BSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Monument Ridge B 43A-08-07-95Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

0.1 0.00 0.00 0.1 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

SHL:  39.447846517,  -108.012356032

100.0 0.00 0.00 100.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

200.0 0.00 0.00 200.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

300.0 0.00 0.00 300.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

Start Build 3.50

400.0 3.50 341.94 399.9 3.1 3.502.9 -0.9 3.50 0.00

500.0 7.00 341.94 499.5 12.2 3.5011.6 -3.8 3.50 0.00

600.0 10.50 341.94 598.3 27.4 3.5026.1 -8.5 3.50 0.00

700.0 14.00 341.94 696.0 48.6 3.5046.2 -15.1 3.50 0.00

800.0 17.50 341.94 792.3 75.8 3.5072.0 -23.5 3.50 0.00

900.0 21.00 341.94 886.7 108.7 3.50103.4 -33.7 3.50 0.00

945.8 22.60 341.94 929.1 125.7 3.50119.5 -39.0 3.50 0.00

Start 3502.5 hold at 945.8 MD

1,000.0 22.60 341.94 979.2 146.6 0.00139.3 -45.4 0.00 0.00

1,100.0 22.60 341.94 1,071.5 185.0 0.00175.9 -57.4 0.00 0.00

1,200.0 22.60 341.94 1,163.9 223.4 0.00212.4 -69.3 0.00 0.00

1,300.0 22.60 341.94 1,256.2 261.9 0.00249.0 -81.2 0.00 0.00

1,400.0 22.60 341.94 1,348.5 300.3 0.00285.5 -93.1 0.00 0.00

1,500.0 22.60 341.94 1,440.8 338.7 0.00322.0 -105.0 0.00 0.00

1,600.0 22.60 341.94 1,533.1 377.2 0.00358.6 -116.9 0.00 0.00

1,700.0 22.60 341.94 1,625.5 415.6 0.00395.1 -128.8 0.00 0.00

1,780.7 22.60 341.94 1,700.0 446.6 0.00424.6 -138.5 0.00 0.00

Surface Casing

1,800.0 22.60 341.94 1,717.8 454.0 0.00431.7 -140.8 0.00 0.00

1,900.0 22.60 341.94 1,810.1 492.5 0.00468.2 -152.7 0.00 0.00

2,000.0 22.60 341.94 1,902.4 530.9 0.00504.7 -164.6 0.00 0.00

2,100.0 22.60 341.94 1,994.7 569.3 0.00541.3 -176.5 0.00 0.00

2,200.0 22.60 341.94 2,087.1 607.8 0.00577.8 -188.4 0.00 0.00

2,300.0 22.60 341.94 2,179.4 646.2 0.00614.3 -200.3 0.00 0.00

2,400.0 22.60 341.94 2,271.7 684.6 0.00650.9 -212.2 0.00 0.00

2,500.0 22.60 341.94 2,364.0 723.0 0.00687.4 -224.2 0.00 0.00

2,600.0 22.60 341.94 2,456.3 761.5 0.00724.0 -236.1 0.00 0.00

2,700.0 22.60 341.94 2,548.7 799.9 0.00760.5 -248.0 0.00 0.00

2,800.0 22.60 341.94 2,641.0 838.3 0.00797.0 -259.9 0.00 0.00

2,900.0 22.60 341.94 2,733.3 876.8 0.00833.6 -271.8 0.00 0.00

3,000.0 22.60 341.94 2,825.6 915.2 0.00870.1 -283.7 0.00 0.00

3,100.0 22.60 341.94 2,917.9 953.6 0.00906.7 -295.6 0.00 0.00

3,200.0 22.60 341.94 3,010.3 992.1 0.00943.2 -307.6 0.00 0.00

3,300.0 22.60 341.94 3,102.6 1,030.5 0.00979.7 -319.5 0.00 0.00

3,400.0 22.60 341.94 3,194.9 1,068.9 0.001,016.3 -331.4 0.00 0.00

3,500.0 22.60 341.94 3,287.2 1,107.4 0.001,052.8 -343.3 0.00 0.00

3,600.0 22.60 341.94 3,379.5 1,145.8 0.001,089.3 -355.2 0.00 0.00

3,700.0 22.60 341.94 3,471.9 1,184.2 0.001,125.9 -367.1 0.00 0.00

3,800.0 22.60 341.94 3,564.2 1,222.7 0.001,162.4 -379.0 0.00 0.00

3,900.0 22.60 341.94 3,656.5 1,261.1 0.001,199.0 -391.0 0.00 0.00

3,962.1 22.60 341.94 3,713.8 1,284.9 0.001,221.6 -398.3 0.00 0.00

Williams Fork

4,000.0 22.60 341.94 3,748.8 1,299.5 0.001,235.5 -402.9 0.00 0.00

4,100.0 22.60 341.94 3,841.1 1,338.0 0.001,272.0 -414.8 0.00 0.00
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Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well Monument Ridge B 43A-08-07-95Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

Monument Ridge B 43A-08-07-95 @ 

5718.8usft (PLAN KB)

TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

Monument Ridge B 43A-08-07-95 @ 

5718.8usft (PLAN KB)

MD Reference:Rockies RegionProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Monument Ridge BSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Monument Ridge B 43A-08-07-95Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,200.0 22.60 341.94 3,933.5 1,376.4 0.001,308.6 -426.7 0.00 0.00

4,300.0 22.60 341.94 4,025.8 1,414.8 0.001,345.1 -438.6 0.00 0.00

4,400.0 22.60 341.94 4,118.1 1,453.3 0.001,381.7 -450.5 0.00 0.00

4,448.3 22.60 341.94 4,162.7 1,471.8 0.001,399.3 -456.3 0.00 0.00

Start Drop -3.50

4,500.0 20.79 341.94 4,210.7 1,490.9 3.501,417.5 -462.2 -3.50 0.00

4,600.0 17.29 341.94 4,305.2 1,523.5 3.501,448.5 -472.3 -3.50 0.00

4,700.0 13.79 341.94 4,401.6 1,550.3 3.501,474.0 -480.6 -3.50 0.00

4,800.0 10.29 341.94 4,499.4 1,571.2 3.501,493.8 -487.1 -3.50 0.00

4,900.0 6.79 341.94 4,598.2 1,586.0 3.501,507.9 -491.7 -3.50 0.00

5,000.0 3.29 341.94 4,697.8 1,594.8 3.501,516.3 -494.4 -3.50 0.00

5,094.0 0.00 0.00 4,791.8 1,597.5 3.501,518.8 -495.3 -3.50 0.00

Back to Vertical - Start 2302.0 hold at 5094.0 MD - Top of Gas

5,100.0 0.00 0.00 4,797.8 1,597.5 0.001,518.8 -495.3 0.00 0.00

5,200.0 0.00 0.00 4,897.8 1,597.5 0.001,518.8 -495.3 0.00 0.00

5,300.0 0.00 0.00 4,997.8 1,597.5 0.001,518.8 -495.3 0.00 0.00

5,400.0 0.00 0.00 5,097.8 1,597.5 0.001,518.8 -495.3 0.00 0.00

5,500.0 0.00 0.00 5,197.8 1,597.5 0.001,518.8 -495.3 0.00 0.00

5,600.0 0.00 0.00 5,297.8 1,597.5 0.001,518.8 -495.3 0.00 0.00

5,700.0 0.00 0.00 5,397.8 1,597.5 0.001,518.8 -495.3 0.00 0.00

5,800.0 0.00 0.00 5,497.8 1,597.5 0.001,518.8 -495.3 0.00 0.00

5,900.0 0.00 0.00 5,597.8 1,597.5 0.001,518.8 -495.3 0.00 0.00

6,000.0 0.00 0.00 5,697.8 1,597.5 0.001,518.8 -495.3 0.00 0.00

6,100.0 0.00 0.00 5,797.8 1,597.5 0.001,518.8 -495.3 0.00 0.00

6,200.0 0.00 0.00 5,897.8 1,597.5 0.001,518.8 -495.3 0.00 0.00

6,300.0 0.00 0.00 5,997.8 1,597.5 0.001,518.8 -495.3 0.00 0.00

6,396.0 0.00 0.00 6,093.8 1,597.5 0.001,518.8 -495.3 0.00 0.00

Cameo

6,400.0 0.00 0.00 6,097.8 1,597.5 0.001,518.8 -495.3 0.00 0.00

6,500.0 0.00 0.00 6,197.8 1,597.5 0.001,518.8 -495.3 0.00 0.00

6,600.0 0.00 0.00 6,297.8 1,597.5 0.001,518.8 -495.3 0.00 0.00

6,700.0 0.00 0.00 6,397.8 1,597.5 0.001,518.8 -495.3 0.00 0.00

6,800.0 0.00 0.00 6,497.8 1,597.5 0.001,518.8 -495.3 0.00 0.00

6,900.0 0.00 0.00 6,597.8 1,597.5 0.001,518.8 -495.3 0.00 0.00

7,000.0 0.00 0.00 6,697.8 1,597.5 0.001,518.8 -495.3 0.00 0.00

7,096.0 0.00 0.00 6,793.8 1,597.5 0.001,518.8 -495.3 0.00 0.00

Rollins

7,100.0 0.00 0.00 6,797.8 1,597.5 0.001,518.8 -495.3 0.00 0.00

7,200.0 0.00 0.00 6,897.8 1,597.5 0.001,518.8 -495.3 0.00 0.00

7,300.0 0.00 0.00 6,997.8 1,597.5 0.001,518.8 -495.3 0.00 0.00

7,395.9 0.00 0.00 7,093.7 1,597.5 0.001,518.8 -495.3 0.00 0.00

BHL:  39.4520164,  -108.0141099

7,396.0 0.00 0.00 7,093.8 1,597.5 0.001,518.8 -495.3 0.00 0.00

TD at 7396.0 - TD
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Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well Monument Ridge B 43A-08-07-95Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

Monument Ridge B 43A-08-07-95 @ 

5718.8usft (PLAN KB)

TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

Monument Ridge B 43A-08-07-95 @ 

5718.8usft (PLAN KB)

MD Reference:Rockies RegionProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Monument Ridge BSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Monument Ridge B 43A-08-07-95Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

Monument Ridge B 43A-08-07-95 TGT 4,791.8 1,599,349.11 2,290,164.261,518.8 -495.30.00 0.00 39° 27' 7.259 N 108° 0' 50.796 W

- plan hits target center
- Rectangle (sides W100.0 H40.0 D2,302.0)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

3,962.1 Williams Fork 0.003,713.8

5,094.0 Top of Gas 0.004,791.8

6,396.0 Cameo 0.006,093.8

7,096.0 Rollins 0.006,793.8

7,396.0 TD 0.007,093.8

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

0.1 0.1 0.0 0.0 SHL:  39.447846517,  -108.012356032

300.0 300.0 0.0 0.0 Start Build 3.50

945.8 929.1 119.5 -39.0 Start 3502.5 hold at 945.8 MD

1,780.7 1,700.0 424.6 -138.5 Surface Casing

4,448.3 4,162.7 1,399.3 -456.3 Start Drop -3.50

5,094.0 4,791.8 1,518.8 -495.3 Back to Vertical

5,094.0 4,791.8 1,518.8 -495.3 Start 2302.0 hold at 5094.0 MD

7,395.9 7,093.7 1,518.8 -495.3 BHL:  39.4520164,  -108.0141099

7,396.0 7,093.8 1,518.8 -495.3 TD at 7396.0
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Well Name:Monument Ridge B 43A-08-07-95
Surface Location: Monument Ridge B

North American Datum 1983 , US State Plane 1983 , Colorado Central Zone
Ground Elevation: 5701.8

+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.0 0.0 1597817.17 2290617.33 39° 26' 52.247 N 108° 0' 44.482 W

PLAN KB Monument Ridge B 43A-08-07-95 @ 5718.8usft (PLAN KB)

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
2 300.0 0.00 0.00 300.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
3 945.8 22.60 341.94 929.1 119.5 -39.0 3.50 341.94 125.7
4 4448.3 22.60 341.94 4162.7 1399.3 -456.3 0.00 0.00 1471.8
5 5094.0 0.00 0.00 4791.8 1518.8 -495.3 3.50 180.00 1597.5 Monument Ridge B 43A-08-07-95 TGT
6 7396.0 0.00 0.00 7093.8 1518.8 -495.3 0.00 0.00 1597.5

Azimuths to True North

Magnetic North: 9.84°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51822.9snT

Dip Angle: 65.59°
Date: 6/7/2015

Model: IGRF2010

T M Monument Ridge B
Monument Ridge B 43A-08-07-95

Design #1
6:14, June 12 2015

WELLBORE TARGET DETAILS (MAP CO-ORDINATES AND LAT/LONG)

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
Monument Ridge B 43A-08-07-95 TGT 4791.8 1518.8 -495.3 1599349.11 2290164.26 39° 27' 7.259 N108° 0' 50.796 W Rectangle (Sides: L40.0 W100.0)

ANNOTATIONS

TVD MD Annotation
0.1 0.1 SHL:  39.447846517,  -108.012356032

300.0 300.0 Start Build 3.50
929.1 945.8 Start 3502.5 hold at 945.8 MD

1700.0 1780.7 Surface Casing
4162.7 4448.3 Start Drop -3.50
4791.8 5094.0 Back to Vertical
4791.8 5094.0 Start 2302.0 hold at 5094.0 MD
7093.7 7395.9 BHL:  39.4520164,  -108.0141099
7093.8 7396.0 TD at 7396.0
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Vertical Section at 341.94° (3000 usft/in)

Monument Ridge B 43A-08-07-95 TGT

0°
5°
10°
15°
20°

23°

15°
10°
5°0°

SHL:  39.447846517,  -108.012356032
0.1 0

Start Build 3.50300.0 0

Start 3502.5 hold at 945.8 MD929.1 126

Surface Casing1700.0 447

Start Drop -3.504162.7 1472

Back to Vertical

4791.8 1598
Start 2302.0 hold at 5094.0 MD

4791.8 1598

BHL:  39.4520164,  -108.0141099

7093.7 1598

TD at 7396.0

7093.8 1598

Williams Fork

Top of Gas

Cameo
Rollins

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation DipAngle DipDir
3713.8 3962.1 Williams Fork 0.00
4791.8 5094.0 Top of Gas 0.00
6093.8 6396.0 Cameo 0.00
6793.8 7096.0 Rollins 0.00
7093.8 7396.0 TD 0.00
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West(-)/East(+) (850 usft/in)

Monument Ridge B 43A-08-07-95
Monument Ridge B 31C-17-07-95Monument Ridge B 34A-08-07-95Monument Ridge B 31B-17-07-95Monument Ridge B 33C-08-07-95Monument Ridge B 44B-08-07-95

Monument Ridge B 32D-08-07-95
Monument Ridge B 21B-17-07-95
Monument Ridge B 34B-08-07-95Monument Ridge B 31A-17-07-95Monument Ridge B 43D-08-07-95Monument Ridge B 23D-08-07-95Monument Ridge B 24A-08-07-95Monument Ridge B 33B-08-07-95Monument Ridge B 34C-08-07-95Monument Ridge B 44A-08-07-95Monument Ridge B 24C-08-07-95Monument Ridge B 33A-08-07-95Monument Ridge B 33D-08-07-95Monument Ridge B 44C-08-07-95Monument Ridge B 21A-17-07-95Monument Ridge B 23C-08-07-95Monument Ridge B 44D-08-07-95Monument Ridge B 43B-08-07-95Monument Ridge B 43C-08-07-95
Monument Ridge B 32A-17-07-95Monument Ridge B 24B-08-07-95Monument Ridge B 34D-08-07-95Monument Ridge B 24D-08-07-95

Monument Ridge B 42D-08-07-95
Monument Ridge B 31D-17-07-95

Monument Ridge B 43A-08-07-95 TGT

Monument Ridge B 31C-17-07-95

Monument Ridge B 34A-08-07-95

Monument Ridge B 31B-17-07-95

Monument Ridge B 33C-08-07-95

Monument Ridge B 44B-08-07-95

Monument Ridge B 32D-08-07-95

Monument Ridge B 21B-17-07-95

Monument Ridge B 34B-08-07-95

Monument Ridge B 31A-17-07-95

Monument Ridge B 43D-08-07-95
Monument Ridge B 23D-08-07-95

Monument Ridge B 24A-08-07-95

Monument Ridge B 33B-08-07-95

Monument Ridge B 34C-08-07-95

Monument Ridge B 44A-08-07-95

Monument Ridge B 24C-08-07-95

Monument Ridge B 33A-08-07-95

Monument Ridge B 33D-08-07-95

Monument Ridge B 44C-08-07-95

Monument Ridge B 21A-17-07-95

Monument Ridge B 23C-08-07-95

Monument Ridge B 44D-08-07-95

Monument Ridge B 43B-08-07-95

Monument Ridge B 43C-08-07-95

Monument Ridge B 32A-17-07-95

Monument Ridge B 24B-08-07-95

Monument Ridge B 34D-08-07-95
Monument Ridge B 24D-08-07-95

Monument Ridge B 42D-08-07-95

Monument Ridge B 31D-17-07-95

Monument Ridge B 43A-08-07-95


